Stanter

Garlic bread with aioli, Vasterbotten cheese and butter
Soup with porcini, chanterelles and truffle cream
Toast skagen with horseradish, lemon and dill

Steak tartare with fried capers, rye crisps and dijon mustard

Main course

160g prime rib burger with truffle mayonnaise, red onion and french fries
Halloumi burger with guacamole, red onion and french fries

Gnocchi (Vegan) with mushrooms, shallots and garlic
Ceasar salad with chicken, bacon and parmesan
Fish and chips with saithe, skagen and french fries

"Alicia’s box” with chili cheese, onion rings, mozzarella sticks and cauliflower wings

From the grill

85 SEK
145 SEK
165 SEK
195 SEK

175 SEK
155 SEK
225 SEK
225 SEK
195 SEK
110 SEK

Everything is served with red wine sauce, béarnaise sauce, baked tomato, grilled padrons and fries

Beef fillet from Finland

Lamb steak from Sweden
Pork neck from Alviksgarden
Chicken breast from Sweden
Grilled cheese from Svedjan

Dessent

Churros with nutella and vanilla ice cream

Créme Brllée

Chocolate panna cotta with raspberrys and meringues
Chocolate truffles

. ’
Children's menu
Three-course menu

Garlic bread with aioli

Chicken skewers with baked tomato, french fries and béarnaise sauce

Ice cream with meringues and chocolate sauce

495 SEK
375 SEK
215 SEK
225 SEK
185 SEK

98 SEK
98 SEK
98 SEK
18 SEK/pc

135 SEK



