

Starter

Garlic bread with aioli, Västerbotten cheese and butter	85 SEK
Soup with porcini, chanterelles and truffle cream	145 SEK
Toast skagen with horseradish, lemon and dill	165 SEK
Steak tartare with fried capers, rye crisps and dijon mustard	195 SEK

Main course

160g prime rib burger with truffle mayonnaise, red onion and french fries	175 SEK
Halloumi burger with guacamole, red onion and french fries	155 SEK
Gnocchi (Vegan) with mushrooms, shallots and garlic	225 SEK
Ceasar salad with chicken, bacon and parmesan	225 SEK
Fish and chips with saithe, skagen and french fries	195 SEK
"Alicia's box" with chili cheese, onion rings, mozzarella sticks and cauliflower wings	110 SEK

From the grill

Everything is served with red wine sauce, béarnaise sauce, baked tomato, grilled padrons and fries

Beef fillet from Finland	495 SEK
Lamb steak from Sweden	375 SEK
Pork neck from Alviksgården	215 SEK
Chicken breast from Sweden	225 SEK
Grilled cheese from Svedian	185 SEK

Dessert

Churros with nutella and vanilla ice cream	98 SEK
Créme Brûlée	98 SEK
Chocolate panna cotta with raspberrys and meringues	98 SEK
Chocolate truffles	18 SEK/pc

Children's menu

Three-course menu 135 SEK

Garlic bread with aioli

Chicken skewers with baked tomato, french fries and béarnaise sauce lce cream with meringues and chocolate sauce